
      Metro Water Polo League 10&U Schedule 2015 

Date Time Home Team Away Team Location 

Tue 6/16/2015 6:00 PM NA 
 

Sunport 
 

Tue 6/16/2015 6:45 PM NA  
 

Sunport 
 

Tue 6/16/2015 7:30 PM NA 
 

Sunport 
 

Wed 6/17/2015 6:00 PM Eisenhower Sierra Vista Sunport 
 

Wed 6/17/2015 6:45 PM WMAC Los Altos A Sunport 
 

Wed 6/17/2015 7:30 PM Los Altos B Rio Grande/Wilson Sunport 
 

Tue 6/23/2015 6:00 PM NA 
 

Sunport 
 

Tue 6/23/2015 6:45 PM NA 
 

Sunport 
 

Tue 6/23/2015 7:30 PM NA 
 

Sunport 
 

Wed 6/24/2015 6:00 PM Los Altos A Rio Grande/Wilson Sunport 
 

Wed 6/24/2015 6:45 PM Eisenhower Los Altos B Sunport 
 

Wed 6/24/2015 7:30 PM WMAC Sierra Vista Sunport 
 

Tue 6/30/2015 6:00 PM NA 
 

Sunport 
 

Tue 6/30/2015 6:45 PM NA 
 

Sunport 
 

Tue 6/30/2015 7:30 PM NA 
 

Sunport 
 

Wed 7/1/2015 6:00 PM NA 
 

Sunport 
 

Wed 7/1/2015 6:45 PM Los Altos A Eisenhower Sunport 
 

Wed 7/1/2015 7:30 PM Los Altos B Sierra Vista Sunport 
 

Tue 7/7/2015 6:00 PM East San Jose Sierra Vista Sunport 
 

Tue 7/7/2015 6:45 PM Los Altos B West Mesa Sunport 
 

Tue 7/7/2015 7:30 PM Eisenhower Rio Grande/Wilson Sunport 
 

Wed 7/8/2015 6:00 PM East San Jose Los Altos B Sunport 
 

Wed 7/8/2015 6:45 PM Rio Grande/Wilson West Mesa Sunport 
 

Wed 7/8/2015 7:30 PM Los Altos A Sierra Vista Sunport 
 

Tue 7/14/2015 6:00 PM Eisenhower West Mesa Sunport 
 

Tue 7/14/2015 6:45 PM Rio Grande/Wilson Sierra Vista Sunport 
 

Tue 7/14/2015 7:30 PM East San Jose West Mesa Sunport 
 

Wed 7/15/2015 6:00 PM NA 
 

Sunport 

Wed 7/15/2015      6:45 PM      NA        Sunport 

Wed 7/15/2015      7:30 PM         Sunport 


